2022 Glass & Mirror
TABLE OF CONTENTS
05
07
09
11
Sutton
Axio

• Copper-free and corrosion-resistant glass
• Lifetime up to 50,000 hours
• ETL Listed
INSTALLATION
• 120V-240V plug-in electrical connection
• Mounting holes are predrilled on chassis
• CCT: 3000 Kelvin
• Aluminum alloy frame
• Available in various sizes
• Super bright
• Environmentally sustainable
• Easy installation
• Chassis should be mounted to wall studs
• Fixture should be controlled by on/off switch
MODEL WIDTH HEIGHT LUMENS WATT
SW140124367500 24 36 6300 30
SW140130307500 30 30 6300 30
SW140130429600 30 42 8200 30
SW140136369600 36 36 8200 30
SW140142421170 42 42 10000 60
SW140148361260 48 36 10000 60
SW140154421260 54 42 11800 60
SW140160361590 60 36 11800 60
SW140166421650 66 42 13600 60
SW140172421650 72 42 14600 60
SW1401CUSTOM CUSTOM
Global Supply Management Inc.

• Copper-free and corrosion-resistant glass
• Lifetime up to 50,000 hours
• ETL Listed
INSTALLATION
• 120V-240V plug-in electrical connection
• Mounting holes are predrilled on chassis
• CCT: 3000 Kelvin
• Aluminum alloy frame
• Available in various sizes
• Super bright
• Environmentally sustainable
• Easy installation
• Chassis should be mounted to wall studs
• Fixture should be controlled by on/off switch
MODEL WIDTH HEIGHT LUMENS WATT
SW140224367500 24 36 6300 30
SW140230307500 30 30 6300 30
SW140230429600 30 42 8200 30
SW140236369600 36 36 8200 30
SW140242421170 42 42 10000 60
SW140248361290 48 36 10000 60
SW140254421290 54 42 11800 60
SW140260361590 60 36 11800 60
SW140266421650 66 42 13600 60
SW140272421650 72 42 14600 60
SW1402CUSTOM CUSTOM
Global Supply Management Inc.

• Copper-free and corrosion-resistant glass
• Lifetime up to 50,000 hours
• ETL Listed
INSTALLATION
• 120V-240V plug-in electrical connection
• Mounting holes are predrilled on chassis
• CCT: 3000 Kelvin
• Aluminum alloy frame
• Available in various sizes
• Super bright
• Environmentally sustainable
• Easy installation
• Chassis should be mounted to wall studs
• Fixture should be controlled by on/off switch
MODEL WIDTH HEIGHT LUMENS WATT
SW140324363800 24 36 4200 30
SW140330303800 30 30 3300 30
SW140330424800 30 42 5200 30
SW140336364800 36 36 4200 30
SW140342426000 42 42 5200 30
SW140348366500 48 36 4200 30
SW140354426500 54 42 5200 30
SW140360368000 60 36 4200 30
SW140366428000 66 42 5200 30
SW140372428500 72 42 5200 30
SW1403CUSTOM CUSTOM
Global Supply Management Inc.

• Copper-free and corrosion-resistant glass
• Lifetime up to 50,000 hours
• ETL Listed
INSTALLATION
• 120V-240V plug-in electrical connection
• Mounting holes are predrilled on chassis
• CCT: 3000 Kelvin
• Aluminum alloy frame
• Available in various sizes
• Super bright
• Environmentally sustainable
• Easy installation
• Chassis should be mounted to wall studs
• Fixture should be controlled by on/off switch
MODEL WIDTH HEIGHT LUMENS WATT
SW140424362400 24 36 1200 30
SW140430302000 30 30 1600 30
SW140430422000 30 42 1600 30
SW140436362400 36 36 2100 30
SW140442423000 42 42 2600 30
SW140448364000 48 36 3000 30
SW140454424500 54 42 3500 30
SW140460365000 60 36 3900 30
SW140466425500 66 42 4400 30
SW140472426000 72 42 4800 30
SW1404CUSTOM CUSTOM
Global Supply Management Inc.
LED M
IRRORS

• Copper-free and corrosion-resistant glass
• Lifetime up to 50,000 hours
• ETL Listed
INSTALLATION
• 120V-240V plug-in electrical connection
• Mounting holes are predrilled on chassis
• CCT: 3000 Kelvin
• Aluminum alloy frame
• Available in various sizes
• Super bright
• Environmentally sustainable
• Easy installation
• Chassis should be mounted to wall studs
• Fixture should be controlled by on/off switch
MODEL WIDTH HEIGHT LUMENS WATT
SW140524363800 24 36 5400 30
SW140530303800 30 30 4500 30
SW140530424800 30 42 6400 30
SW140536364800 36 36 5400 30
SW140542426000 42 42 6400 30
SW140548366500 48 36 5400 30
SW140554426500 54 42 6400 30
SW140560368000 60 36 5400 30
SW140566428000 66 42 6400 30
SW140572428500 72 42 6400 30
SW1405CUSTOM CUSTOM
Global Supply Management Inc.
LED M

• Copper-free and corrosion-resistant glass
• Lifetime up to 50,000 hours
• ETL Listed
INSTALLATION
• 120V-240V plug-in electrical connection
• Mounting holes are predrilled on chassis
• CCT: 3000 Kelvin
• Aluminum alloy frame
• Available in various sizes
• Super bright
• Environmentally sustainable
• Easy installation
• Chassis should be mounted to wall studs
• Fixture should be controlled by on/off switch
MODEL WIDTH HEIGHT LUMENS WATT
SW140630306000 30 30 6800 30
SW140636368000 36 36 7300 60
SW1406CUSTOM CUSTOM
Global Supply Management Inc.
6325 S McLeod Dr.
Suite # 7